
NAME LOCATION OFFICE HOURS --- Spring 2024

Agnew, Hugh By appointment

Agresta, Abigail Phillips 318 Tuesday and Thursday, 3:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. and Wednesday, 2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. virtually

Arnesen, Eric arnesen@gwu.edu By appointment 

Bateman, Aaron 1957 E Street, #403G Wednesday, 1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m., and by appointment

Benbow, Mark Phillips 347 Tuesday and Thursday, 9:30 a.m. - 10:30 a.m. and by appointment

Bertolet, Jennifer
ACAD 103 (MVC) 

bertolet@gwu.edu
Tuesday 10:45 a.m. - 11:15 a.m. and by appointment

Bock, Emily 2108 G Street, NW, #303 Wednesday, 2:30 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. and by appointment

Brady, Steven
Phillips 319

sbrady91@gwu.edu

Monday, 9:30 a.m. - 11:00 a.m., Tuesday 1:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m., and Thursday, 9:30 a.m. - 

11:00 a.m.

Brunsman, Denver
Phillips 336 

brunsman@gwu.edu Tuesday, 3:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. and Wednesday, Noon - 1:30 p.m. 

Burns, William
Phillips 327

wburns@gwu.edu
Monday and Wednesday, 10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. and Monday, 2:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.

Chapman, Erin Phillips 309 Tuesday, 2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. and by appointment

Christov, Theo Phillips 307 and Ames 101R
Monday, 11:50 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. (Phillips 307) and Wednesday, 9:45 a.m. - 10:45 a.m. (Ames 

101R)

Clement, Bell Via Zoom or Gelman Library By appointment



Cottrol, Robert By appointment 

Dubnov, Arie
Phillips 330

dubnov@gwu.edu
Wednesday, 2:10 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. and by appoinment

Faghfoory, 

Mohammed
2147 F Street, NW, #102-A Tuesday and Thursday, 2:00 p.m. - 3:15 p.m.

Goetz, Matthew Phillips 310 Tuesday and Thursday, 11:00 a.m. - 12:00 pm

Harrison, Hope
Phillips 322

hopeharr@gwu.edu
Tuesday, 2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m., Thursday, 2:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m., and by appointment

Hershberg, James
Phillips 326 

jhershb@gwu.edu
Thursday, 2:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m.

Hopkins, Benjamin
1957 E Street, NW, #401 

bhopkins@gwu.edu
Tuesday, 3:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m., Thursday, Noon - 1:00 p.m., and by appointment

Howard, Adam
Phillips 347

ahoward@gwu.edu
Wednesday, 7:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

Kim, Jisoo Via Zoom Monday, 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. and by appointment

Kim, Sung 1957 E Street, #503Y Monday and Wednesday, 1:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Klemek, Christopher Phillips 303 Wednesday, 8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. 

Kloppe-Santamaria, 

Gema
Phillips 321 Monday, 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. and by appointment

Long, Tom Phillips 300 (Normandy Institute) Wednesday, 1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.



McHale, Shawn Via Zoom TBA

Milteer Jr., Warren Phillips 317 Monday, 11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

Monroe, Kimberly Phillps 347
Tuesday and Thursday, 1:00 p.m. - 2:20 p.m. and 3:35 p.m. - 4:35 p.m. and Friday, 10:00 a.m. 

- Noon (virtually), and by appointment

Pemberton, Kelly 2147 G Street, NW, #202 Tuesday and Thursday, 12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m. and by appointment

Richter, Jeffrey
Phillips 347

jrichter@gwu.edu Friday, 5:30 p.m. - 6:30 p.m.

Robinson, Shira Virtual Monday and Wednesday, 9:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.

Schluessel, Eric Phillips 320 Monday and Wednesday, 4:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. and by appointment

Schultheiss, Katrin Phillips 316 or via Zoom Wednesday, 4:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m., and by appointment

Schwartz, Daniel
Phillips 336

dbs50@gwu.edu
By appointment

Silverman, David
Phillips 323

djsilver@gwu.edu
Tuesday, 2:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m., Thursday, 9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m., and by appointment

Smith II, Andrew
Rome 653 

amsii@gwu.edu
Tuesday and Thursday, 10:30 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Swan, Quito Phillips 663 Tuesday and Wednesday, Noon - 2:00 p.m.

Tambe, Ashwini
Phillips 302

tambe@email.gwu.edu
Thursday, 1:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. and by appointment

Tobkin, Jennifer Rome 672 Tuesday, 11:00 a.m. - Noon and Wednesday, 1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.



Wald, Gayle Phillips 300 (Normandy Institute) Wednesday, 2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. and by appointment

Weissman Joselit, 

Jenna

Phillips 332 

joselit@gwu.edu
Monday, 2:30 p.m. - 3:15 p.m. and by appointment

Wells, Jennifer Phillips 331 Wednesday, 12:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.

Yang, Daqing 1957 E Street, #503H Monday, 2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. and by appointment

Zakai, Orian Rome 674 Tuesday and Thursday, 1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.

Zimmerman, Angela
Phillips 304 

azimmer@gwu.edu
Wednesday, 3:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m. 




